
S.No 

1 

3 CHANDRAKALA 

6 

7 

JAYA RAWTE 

2 KISHAN KUMAR SAIKAILASH KUMAR SAHU 

10 

Name 

11 

|DEVSHRI 

RISHABH KUMAR KAUSHAL RAM 

KHILESHWARI 

9 KHUMESHWARI 

NANDANI 

RITU 

5 BHUPENDRA KUMA PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 6267639559 

DEEPIKA 

12 CHANCHAL 

13 NEHA 

14 PRITI 

15 PRATIMA 

16 PINKI GADIHARE 

Father name 

DHANAI RAM 

17 |GARIMA 

18 MINAKSHI 

RAMBHUWAN 

PAL SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

KAMTA PRASAD 

ANIL PRADHAN 

GOVARDHAN 

UDLA RAM 

TAMRADHWAJ 

(vet R yel) 2025 

PARMESHWAR SINGH 

MANGLU RAM 

VASUDEV CHURENDRA 

AJAB RAM GADIHARE 

SHUKHU RAM 

|LAXMAN SINGH 

Mobile Categor (10+2) th 
std. Year 

7723081606 

6260841581 OBC 

9243503077 OBC 

9285266303 OBC 

9630965211 

9307948498 

7869529482 

7724801640 

7489402696 

ST 

7987842438 

8450049438 

ST 

OBC 

8770987158 

ST 

8827532679 OBC 

6264803622 

ST 

9691543259 ST 

ST 

ST 

6268114451 OBC 

4 

ST 

7067014363 ST 

ST 

Arcle (3.A) 

ST 

ST 

2025 

2024 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2023 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2024 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

fi 16.06.2025 

(10+2) th (10+2) 
std. th std. 

Obtain Marks % 
Mark 

395 

382 

355 

355 

343 

341 

329 

320 

318 

314 

313 

307 

304 

301 

301 

301 

295 

293 

79 

76.4 

71 

71 

68.6 

56.83 

65.8 

64 

63.6 

62.8 

62.6 

61.4 

60.8 

60.2 

60.2 

60.2 

59 

58.6 

Remak 



19 URVASHI 

20 SANJANA 

21 PRERANA 

22 BHAVYA RAWTE 

23 DILESHWARI 

24 TOMESHWARI 

25 KARUNA 

26 MONIKA 

27 HEMIN 

28 VIVEK KUMAR 

29 PALLAVI 

30 KHUSHBOO 

31 JALEND KUMAR 

32 TEKRAJ 

33 RANJNA 

34 PILESHWAR 

35 BHUNISHA 

LEELADHAR 

37 ISHA RANA 

KAWAL SINGH 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

PYARE LAL RAWTE 

KRIT LAL 

CHHAGAN LAL 

SHIV PRASAD 

KAPIL RAM 

UTTAM KUMAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 

LALESWAR 

KRISHNA RAM 

RAMESHWAR KUMAR 

GHASIRAM 

BHAGWAT RAM 

JAY KUMAR 

NARAYAN LAL 

36 YEESH KUMARI KUPKULESHWAR KUPAL 

DILIP KUMAR 

for- (3) 

6268620540 

7489964133 ST 

7999810983 ST 

6232528389 

9244367006 OBC 

7999953295 

7974726310 ST 

9131398274 

6263524402 

9202612983 

8871353426 

OBC 

8959732771 

ST 

9302359677 

ST 

6268241794 

ST 

7879013047 ST 

9243685597 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

7380030085 OBC 

7000420063 ST 

ST 

9691749785 ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

2025 

2024 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2022 

2025 

2025 

2025 

292 

291 

288 

284 

28 

281 

274 

274 

269 

269 

267 

257 

251 

250 

244 

241 

234 

231 

227 

58.4 

58.2 

57.6 

56.8 

56.4 

56.2 

54.8 

54.8 

53.8 

53.8 

53.4 

51.4 

50.2 

50 

48.8 

48.2 

46.8 

46.2 

45.4 
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